Survey Title: Input on Middle School Boundary Change lllustrative & Draft Blended Maps

Report Type: Bar Graph

Language: All

Start Date :4-Oct-17

End Date :18-Oct-17

Completed :1,253

Q1. What consideration(s) is most important to you?

1 (a) : What consideration(s) is most important to you?: Alignment

Answer

Responses

% Percentage of total respondents

Mark all that apply

272

21.71% | [

(Did not answer) 981|78.20% [

Total Responses 1253 : 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Q1. What consideration(s) is most important to you?

1 (b) : What consideration(s) is most important to you?: Contiguity

Answer Responses % Percentage of total respondents

Mark all that apply 237118.91% -

(Did not answer) 1016)81.09% | [N

Total Responses 1253 : 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Q1. What consideration(s) is most important to you?

1 (c) : What consideration(s) is most important to you?: Demographics

Answer Responses % Percentage of total respondents

Mark all that apply 303|24.18% _

(Did not answer) 950|75.82% |

Total Responses 1253 : 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Q1. What consideration(s) is most important to you?

1 (d) : What consideration(s) is most important to you?: Efficiency

Answer Responses % Percentage of total respondents

Mark all that apply 381(30.41% _

(Did not answer) 872|69.50% N

Total Responses 1253 : 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%




Q1. What consideration(s) is most important to you?

1 (e) : What consideration(s) is most important to you?: Proximity

Answer Responses Percentage of total respondents
Mark all that apply 1052 _
(Did not answer) 201 -

Total Responses 1253 20% 40% 60% 80%

Q1. What consideration(s) is most important to you?

1 (f) : What consideration(s) is most important to you?: Stability

Answer Responses Percentage of total respondents
Mark all that apply 366 _

(Did not answer) 887 _

Total Responses 1253 20% 40% 60% 80%




